Report Date
03/23/2018

03/23/2018

03/23/2018
03/23/2018

03/24/2018
03/24/2018
03/24/2018

03/24/2018

03/25/2018
03/25/2018
03/25/2018
03/25/2018

03/25/2018

03/28/2018

Case #
UP-00380-18

UP-00382-18

UP-00383-18
UP-00384-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00385-18

UP-00386-18

UP-00388-18

UP-00389-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00390-18

UP-00391-18

UP-00392-18

UP-00393-18

UP-00395-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

4

MENTAL HYGIENE-NOT SUI
M6

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

WELFARE CHECK A2

INFORMATION L4

4

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

WELFARE CHECK A2

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
5

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

LOT 15

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
MAHAR HALL

NEWMAN CENTER

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)
VILLAGE G-L

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

LOT 15E

CENTENNIAL DR
MAHAR

NEW ST
STATE ROUTE
104
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE
UNION RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
UNION RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



