SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 03/23/2018	Case # UP-00380-18	Incident Type INTOXICATED PERSON M6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	Location WATERBURY HALL	Street RUDOLPH RD
03/23/2018	UP-00382-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	(BLDG 44) LOT 15	LOT 15E
03/23/2018 03/23/2018	UP-00383-18 UP-00384-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6 PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LEE HALL (BLDG 4) MAHAR HALL	CENTENNIAL DR MAHAR
	Report Date Count:	4	()		
03/24/2018	UP-00385-18	MENTAL HYGIENE-NOT SUI M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	NEWMAN CENTER	NEW ST
03/24/2018	UP-00386-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4			STATE ROUTE 104
03/24/2018	UP-00388-18	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
03/24/2018	UP-00389-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	4			
03/25/2018	UP-00390-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/25/2018	UP-00391-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
03/25/2018	UP-00392-18	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/25/2018	UP-00393-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG	UNION RD
03/25/2018	UP-00395-18 Report Date Count:	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1 5		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
		FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	. ,	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	ONONDAGA